Humboldt Girls Soccer Records

Established 2013
Team Records

Overall Record
Goals

Assists

Points

Shots

Shot Percentage
Shots on Goal
Shots on Goal %
Corner Kicks

11-6
51
31
133
460
20.5
239
37.6
82

Fewest Goals Allowed 11

Saves

160

Fewest Cards Received 0

Individual Records

Goal Season
Goals, Career
Most Goals Game
Assists Season
Assists Career
Points Season
Points Career
Points Game
Shots Season
Shots Career
Saves Season
Saves Game
Saves Career

19
35

11
15
44
79
12
110
275
228
32
289

2019
2019
2019
2019
2024
2017
2019
2019
2019
2014
2017
2022

Ava Mcintyre (2024)

Ava Mclntyre (2021- 2024)
Jayden Smith(2018) Ava Mclntyre (2024)
Chase Rice (2019)

Amber Westling (2016 - 2019)
Ava Mclintyre (2024

Ava Mcintyre (2021 - 2024)
Ava Mcintyre (2024)

Elsie Hubbell (2024)

Elsie Hubbell (2022 - 2024)
Cassie Shimon (2015)

Cassie Shimon (2015)
Brianna Jenson (2015 - 2018)



