Humboldt Girls Soccer Records

Established 2013

Team Records

Overall Record	11 - 6	2019
Goals	51	2019
Assists	31	2019
Points	133	2019
Shots	460	2024
Shot Percentage	20.5	2017
Shots on Goal	239	2019
Shots on Goal %	37.6	2019
Corner Kicks	82	2019
Fewest Goals Allowed 11		2014
Saves	160	2017
Fewest Cards Received 0		2022

Individual Records

19	Ava Mcintyre (2024)
35	Ava McIntyre (2021- 2024)
5	Jayden Smith(2018) Ava McIntyre (2024)
11	Chase Rice (2019)
15	Amber Westling (2016 - 2019)
44	Ava McIntyre (2024
79	Ava Mcintyre (2021 - 2024)
12	Ava Mcintyre (2024)
110	Elsie Hubbell (2024)
275	Elsie Hubbell (2022 - 2024)
228	Cassie Shimon (2015)
32	Cassie Shimon (2015)
289	Brianna Jenson (2015 - 2018)
	35 5 11 15 44 79 12 110 275 228 32